

MC-09/2019
TS-62/2007 (C.I.S 282/14)

Order No-96
17/06/2023

Today is fixed for filing w/o by the ops & steps by the petnr.
Regarding the remaining ops as directed vide order no-84
Petnr. Files hazira.
Govt. Op no- 9 files hazira.
Ops files a petn. praying for time for an adjn. on the ground stated therein.
Copy served. Obj. Raised. Considered. Prayer is allowed.
Regular P.O. is in leave.
Fix 23/08/2023 filing w/o by the ops & steps by the petnr.
Regarding the remaining ops as directed vide order no-84