

Title Suit Case: 62/2007(cis:282/2014)

Order No: 99 dated : 07/12/2023:

Today is fixed for filing W.O by the defendant.
Plaintiff files hazira.
Defendant also files petition praying for time for fiing W.O on the ground stated therein.
Heard Consider, time prayer is allowed.
Regular P.O is on leave , JM is in charge.
The case is adjourned today.

Fix 27/02//2024 for filing W.O by the defendant.

Civil Judge(Jr,Div),
Amta,Howrah.
In-charge

Mise Case no: 09/2019

Title Suit Case: 62/2007(cis:)

Order No: 100 dated : 07/12/2023:

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated: 21/09/2023.
Petitioner files hazira.
Regular P.O is on leave , JM is in charge.
The case is adjourned today.

Fix 27/02//2024 for filing hearing of the petition dated: 21/09/2023.

Civil Judge(Jr,Div),
Amta,Howrah.
In-charge